
PCP/SMILE Program Coordinator
Amy (AJ) Mallozzi

amy.mallozzi@oregonstate.edu

Vice Provost 
Enrollment Management 

Jon Boeckenstedt
jon.boeckenstedt@oregonstate.edu

Provost 
Edward Feser

ed.feser@oregonstate.edu

PCP Grants Specialist
Erin Christensen

erin.christensen@oregonstate.edu

Up too 20 
students

Up to 80 
students

PCP Curriculum and PD 
Specialist

Renee O'Neill
Renee.oneill@oregonstate.edu

Up to 40 
students

Up to 40 
students

SMILE Program Assistant
Rebecca Harver

rebecca.harver@oregonstate.edu

PCP/SMILE Program Coordinator
Adam Talamantes

adam.talamantes@oregonstate.edu

PCP Admin Program Specialist
Kami Hammerschmith

kami.hammerschmith@oregonstate.edu

O u r  m i s s i o n  i s  t o  p r o v i d e  e n g a g i n g  l e a r n i n g  e x p e r i e n c e s  r o o t e d  i n  
e q u i t y  a n d  i n c l u s i o n  t h a t  p r o m o t e  y o u t h  s u c c e s s .

h t t p s : // p r e c o l l e g e . o r e g o n s t a t e . e d u /

 P R E C O L L E G E  P R O G R A M S   O R G A N I Z AT I O N A L  C H A R T

PCP Senior Coordinator
Emily Nicholson

emily.nicholson@oregonstate.edu

Director
Precollege Programs and SMILE  

Susan Rowe
susan.rowe@oregonstate.edu

PCP STEM 
Academy Director

Cathy Law
catherine.law@oregonstate.edu

STEM  Academy Administrative 
Program Assistant

Carole Rodriguez
carole.rodriguez@oregonstate.edu

Up too 40 
students

iINVENT Coordinator
TBD

GEAR UP Director
Stephanie Carnahan

Stephanie.Carnahan@oregonstate.edu

SMILE Associate Director
Jay Well

jay.well@oregonstate.edu

PCP/Beaver Hangouts
Program Coordinator

Samuel Loftus
Samuel.loftus@oregonstate.edu


